



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	58309001044			1.00
2	5460901004490	FRONT HUB CPL. SILVER GS'93		1.00
3	54609011000	BEAR.SPACER TUBE 17,5X22X64,5		1.00
4	0625060037	GR.BALL BEAR. 6003-2RSH/C3HMTF		1.00
5	0625062032	GR.BALL BEAR. 6203-2RSHC3HMTF		1.00
6	0760253570	SHAFT SEAL RING 25X35X7 BTSL		1.00
7	58309051000	DISTANCE SLEEVE 17 X 30 X 26,7		1.00
8	58111054000	WASHER 40 X 52 X 0,15 '92		1.00
9	0760405270	SHAFT SEAL RING 40X52X7 B		1.00
10*	58309061000			1.00
11*	58309072000	SPOKE NIPPLE M5-TA (8X21MM)		36.00

12*	58309070000	% RIM FRONT 3,5X17" AKRONT		1.00
13*	58309073000	rim tape 17"		1.00
14*	58309075000	tube 3.5x17"		1.00
15*	58409074100	TYRE 100/90-19" 57S MT60		1.00
17*	58309071100	SPOKE M5X174-13,5G 17"		18.00
18*	58309171100	SPOKE M5X177-13,5G 17"		18.00
20*	58309060000	BRAKE DISK FRONT D=320MM		1.00
21	0912060256	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25		6.00
22*	50210086000	Plug SFL16		1.00
23	58301098000	PLASTIC CAP 3/8" 2663		1.00
24	56509064000	SELF LOCKING NUT M6		6.00
30*	58309081000	WHEEL SPINDLE M17X250 DUKE'94		1.00
32*	58309082000	AXLE NUT M17 X 1,5 DUKE'94		1.00
39*	58311052050	SPEEDOMETER DRIVE BRACKET '94		1.00
40*	58311052000	SPEEDOME.DRIVE 748208(2,66)'94		1.00
41	58111053100	DRIVING DOG F.SPEEDOM.DRIVE'92		1.00

* = New part